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            Integrated Acquisition System 

ERROR MANAGERS TRAINING

Location:
Beltsville, Maryland

Date:

May 31

	Agency/Office
	Name
	Phone No.
	Email Address

	1. ARS/AFM-FD
	Patrick Reilly
	301-504-4520
	patrick.reilly@ars.usda.gov

	2. ARS/AFM-FD
	Regina Herchak
	301-504-1179
	regina.herchak@ars.usda.gov

	3.  ARS/AFM-FD
	Brenda  Wood
	301-504-1166
	brenda.wood@ars.usda.gov

	4.  ARS/AFM-APD
	Meghan Ryan
	301-504-1744
	mryan@ars.usda.gov

	5.  ARS/AFM-APD
	Steve Schaefer
	202-720-3998
	sschaefer@ars.usda.gov

	6.  ARS/AFM-APD
	Angelia Fleming-Loggie
	301-504-1730
	aloggie@ars.usda.gov

	7.  ARS/HQ
	Kim Holland
	301-504-1274
	kholland@ars.usda.gov

	8.  ARS/AFM-FMD
	Brian Fong
	301-504-4844
	bfong@ars.usda.gov

	9.  ARS/NAL
	Diana Lemon
	301-504-5574
	dlemon@nal.usda.gov

	10.  ARS/NAL
	Yolanda Funderburk
	301-504-5573
	yfunderburk@nal.usda.gov

	11.  ARS/NAA
	Rudy Fuchs
	215-233-6461
	Rudy.fuchs@ars.usda.gov

	12.  ARS/NAA
	Lisa Botella
	215-233-6555
	Lisa.Botella@ars.usda.gov

	13.  ARS/HQ
	Christy Bailey
	301-504-1273
	cbailey@ars.usda.gov

	14.  NASS
	Barbara Nelson
	202-720-4913
	bnelson@nass.usda.gov

	15.  NASS
	Paula North
	202-720-4782
	pnorth@nass.usda.gov

	16.  ERS
	Lisha Douglas
	202-694-5410
	ldouglas@ers.usda.gov

	17.  CSREES
	Charlie Potok (ARS/FMD)
	202-690-0095
	cpotok@ars.usda.gov

	18.  CSREES
	TBD (C. Potok is POC for this new hire)
	202-690-0095
	cpotok@ars.usda.gov

	19.  ARS/SAA
	Patricia Jones
	706-546-3533
	pljones@saa.ars.usda.gov


